Sr Questions Answers Choice

. Allama Igbal

. Maulana Shokat ali
Muhammad Ali Jinnah
None of these

1 The dissolution of Khilafat and the establishment of 'Grand National Assembly ' in Turkey
was highly appreciated by

1955
1966
1956
1960

2 Second presidential elections in France were held in

First Amendment
SecondAmendment
ThirdAmendment

. FifthAmendment
None

3 In the amendments to the constitution of the USA freedom of religionm speech and the press
and right to assembly are protected by:
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2 and 3 December 1979
1 and 2 December 1979
3 and 4 December 1979
None of these

4 The Constitution of the Islamic Republic of Iran was adopted by referendum on

1300 members
1400 members
1500 members
. None of these

5 Lok Sabha , the lower house of Indian parliament . consists of:

George Washington
jefferson

Lafferson

Thomas Paine

6 The author of the American Declarations of the American Declaration of Independence was

Canada
Germany
South Africa
None of these

7 From Which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Union- State List?

29th February 2007
15th February 2007
19th February 2007
25th February 2007

8 18th amendment in Constitution of France was took place in

1788
1789
1790
1798

9 The first written constitution of France was framed in

535 members
536 members
538 members
None of these

10 The American Congress consist of

China

India

USA

None of these

11 Commune systemis a part of the political system of:

Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Sunday

12 On which day of the week is the General election traditionally held in Great Britain?

2 and 3 December 1979
3 and 4 December 1979
1 and 2 December 1979
None of these

13 The Constitution of the Islamic Republic of Iran was adopted by referendum on
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France

. Germany
Ireland

. None of these

14 From Which country Indian constitution Borrowed Directive principles

Article 19 to 39
Article 19 to 40
. Article 19 to 42
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15 Which Constitutional Article defines the Rights of the people?



16

17

18

19

20

From which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Speaker in Lok Sabha?

Turkey was declared Republic on

The first president of the Fifth Republic was

British House of Lords as Highest Court of Appeal Consists of :

Retrospective voting refers to voting

C
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. None of these

USA

. Russia
. None of these

. 1st Nov., 1922

. 3rd March, 1924
. None of these

Coty
Chirac

. None of these

12 members
16 members
9 members

. By absentee ballot

. According to party identification
. The same way year after year



