

CSS Political Science Topic 11 Comparative and Analytical Study of the Political Systems

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The dissolution of Khilafat and the establishment of 'Grand National Assembly ' in Turkey was highly appreciated by	A. Allama Iqbal B. Maulana Shokat Ali C. Muhammad Ali Jinnah D. None of these
2	Second presidential elections in France were held in	A. 1955 B. 1966 C. 1956 D. 1960
3	In the amendments to the constitution of the USA freedom of religionm speech and the press and right to assembly are protected by:	A. First Amendment B. Second Amendment C. Third Amendment D. Fifth Amendment E. None
4	The Constitution of the Islamic Republic of Iran was adopted by referendum on	A. 2 and 3 December 1979 B. 1 and 2 December 1979 C. 3 and 4 December 1979 D. None of these
5	Lok Sabha , the lower house of Indian parliament . consists of:	A. 1300 members B. 1400 members C. 1500 members D. None of these
6	The author of the American Declarations of the American Declaration of Independence was	A. George Washington B. Jefferson C. Lafferson D. Thomas Paine
7	From Which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Union- State List?	A. Canada B. Germany C. South Africa D. None of these
8	18th amendment in Constitution of France was took place in	A. 29th February 2007 B. 15th February 2007 C. 19th February 2007 D. 25th February 2007
9	The first written constitution of France was framed in	A. 1788 B. 1789 C. 1790 D. 1798
10	The American Congress consist of	A. 535 members B. 536 members C. 538 members D. None of these
11	Commune system is a part of the political system of:	A. China B. India C. USA D. None of these
12	On which day of the week is the General election traditionally held in Great Britain?	A. Monday B. Wednesday C. Thursday D. Sunday
13	The Constitution of the Islamic Republic of Iran was adopted by referendum on	A. 2 and 3 December 1979 B. 3 and 4 December 1979 C. 1 and 2 December 1979 D. None of these
14	From Which country Indian constitution Borrowed Directive principles	A. France B. Germany C. Ireland D. None of these
15	Which Constitutional Article defines the Rights of the people?	A. Article 19 to 39 B. Article 19 to 40 C. Article 19 to 42 D. Article 19 to 45

D. None of these

16 From which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Speaker in Lok Sabha?

- A. Britain
- B. USA
- C. Russia
- D. None of these

17 Turkey was declared Republic on

- A. 1st Nov., 1922
- B. 29th Oct., 1923
- C. 3rd March, 1924
- D. None of these

18 The first president of the Fifth Republic was

- A. Coty
- B. General DeGaulle
- C. Chirac
- D. None of these

19 British House of Lords as Highest Court of Appeal Consists of :

- A. 12 members
- B. 16 members
- C. 9 members
- D. None of these

20 Retrospective voting refers to voting

- A. By absentee ballot
- B. For an incumbent because the perception that his or her policies have made you better off.
- C. According to party identification
- D. The same way year after year